Green Mountain Power
Regulation Plan

Schedule B
Base Rate Summary - $ in 000s

Base Rate Annual Revenue Requirement Before Smoothing

Smoothed Base Rate Revenue Requirement
Smoothed Base Rate Revenue Deficiency (Sufficiency)
FY26 Rate

Schedule B Base Rate Summary

FY26 Annual Base Rate Filing
May 30, 2025

Updated
Forecast

FY26

$827,317

$831,519

$56,917
7.35%



