Schedule B	Updated Forecast
Base Rate Summary - \$ in 000s	FY26
Base Rate Annual Revenue Requirement Before Smoothing	\$827,317
Smoothed Base Rate Revenue Requirement Smoothed Base Rate Revenue Deficiency (Sufficiency) FY26 Rate	\$831,519 \$56,917 7.35%